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Max Temperature of Fluid up to +80℃
Max Pressure 10bar, 
Max Ambient Temperature up to 40℃

WORKING CONDITIONS

Standard data and equipment: single phase 220V/50Hz, Brass impeller, carbon steel motor shaft, with terminal protector inside. 
Others model and material such as three phase, 110V, 60Hz, dual voltage, stainless steel shaft, etc, will be available upon request. 

KJ

Standard data and equipment: single phase 220V/50Hz, Brass impeller, carbon steel motor shaft, with motor protector inside. 
Others model and material such as three phase, 110V, 60Hz, dual voltage, stainless steel shaft, etc, will be available upon request. 

09

WORKING CONDITIONSSERIES CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
Max Temperature of Fluid up to +80℃

Max Pressure 10bar, 

Max Ambient Temperature up to 40℃

KJDZ

TECHNICAL DATA 

SERIES AUTO SELF-PRIMING PERIPHERAL PUMP

CONSTRUCT 

PUMP 

Pump Body:Cast Iron/Cast Iron with brass insert Impeller:Brass/ Plastic 

with brass insert 

Mechanical Seal:Carbon/Ceramic/Stainless Steel   

MOTOR 

Single Phase  Heavy Duty Continuous Work Motor Housing:Steel-plate 

Shaft:Carbon Steel/Stainless Steel Insulation:Class B/Class F 

Protection:IP44/IP54 

Cooling:External Ventilation 

TYPE  Power (w)
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Q.max(I/min) Current (A) H.max (m)      

KJDZ-125

KJDZ-250

KJDZ-370

KJDZ-550

KJDZ-750

KJDZ-1100

1.5

1.8

2

3

3.5

4.8

KJDZ series Auto self-priming pump is a self-priming clean water pump, it is made of high quality 

mechanical seal assembly convenient installation, light weight, covers an area of less, less consumption, 

strong self-priming capacity, is a good household devices.

Electronical Pressure Switch

Working Conditions 

1.The medium temperature should between zero degree and 

90 degree 

2.The medium PH should between 6.5 and 8.5 

3.The volume of the solid impurities should not excess 0.1 

percent, and the solid particle size less than 0.2 mm. 

4.Rated voltage is 220v,and the rated frequency is 50Hz. The 

voltage fluctuation should not exceed the certified value 

between 0.9 times and 1.1 times. 

KJ 125

KJ-250

KJ-370

KJ-550

KJ-750

KJ-1100

-

This series electric peripheral pump is an ideal and new type energy-efficient household pump.The 

pump is widely used in domestic applications, supply water from wells, gain the tap water pressure, 

garden imgation, and supply the water to the vegetable greenhouses. The electric pump especially 

suitable to gain the pressure in the hot water pipeline when needed. It also can prevent the instability 

of the water temperature when supplying the water. 

TECHNICAL DATA 

Model

125

250

370

550

750

1100

8 

10 

10 

12 

20 

25 

1.5

1.8

2

3

3.5

4.8

 Power (W) Curtent(A) H.Max (m) Q.Max (l/min) S.Head (m) Pipe Size(m)
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9
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9

9

9

1"*1"

1"*1"

1"*1"

1"*1"

1"*1"

1"*1"

Recommend the 

use of floor

2nd floor or below

3nd floor or below

4nd floor or below

8nd floor or below

10nd floor or below

12nd floor or below

KJDG
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Applications

househole water supply

water supply system

cooling system

boost system

FUJIAN GEDE PUMP INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
Tel: +86-593-6695002    E-mail: sales@epump.com.cn   www.epump.com.cn

FUJIAN GEDE PUMP INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
Tel: +86-593-6695002    E-mail: sales@epump.com.cn   www.epump.com.cn

S.Head (m)
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Pipe Size(m)
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Capacitor(μF)   
Capacitor(μF)   
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