

KJ SERIES CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

This series electric peripheral pump is an ideal and new type energy-efficient household pump. The pump is widely used in domestic applications, supply water from wells, gain the tap water pressure, garden imgation, and supply the water to the vegetable greenhouses. The electric pump especially suitable to gain the pressure in the hot water pipeline when needed. It also can prevent the instability of the water temperature when supplying the water.

WORKING CONDITIONS

Max Temperature of Fluid up to $+80\,^{\circ}$ C Max Pressure 10bar,

Max Ambient Temperature up to $40^{\circ}\!\mathrm{C}$



125

100

75

-50

25

Q I/min

14 Q (m³/h)

Working Conditions

- 1.The medium temperature should between zero degree and 90 degree
- 2.The medium PH should between 6.5 and 8.5
- 3.The volume of the solid impurities should not excess 0.1 percent, and the solid particle size less than 0.2 mm.
- 4.Rated voltage is 220v, and the rated frequency is 50Hz. The voltage fluctuation should not exceed the certified value between 0.9 times and 1.1 times.

TECHNICAL DATA

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

05 10 15 20

KJ-1100

KJ-750

KJ-550

35 40 45 50 55

8

10

12

Model	Power (W)	Capacitor(µ F)	Curtent(A)	H.Max (m)	Q.Max (I/min)	S.Head (m)	Pipe Size(m)	Recommend the use of floor
KJ-125	125	8	1.5	25	30	9	1"*1"	2nd floor or below
KJ-250	250	10	1.8	30	33	9	1"*1"	3nd floor or below
KJ-370	370	10	2	35	36	9	1"*1"	4nd floor or below
KJ-550	550	12	3	50	50	9	1"*1"	8nd floor or below
KJ-750	750	20	3.5	55	58	9	1"*1"	10nd floor or below
KJ-1100	1100	25	4.8	65	66	9	1"*1"	12nd floor or below

Standard data and equipment: single phase 220V/50Hz, Brass impeller, carbon steel motor shaft, with motor protector inside. Others model and material such as three phase, 110V, 60Hz, dual voltage, stainless steel shaft, etc, will be available upon request.